

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:	19-897	Version: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/7/2019			In control:	DHHS: Behavioral Health	
On agenda:	6/25/2019)		Final action:	6/25/2019	
Title:	Professional Services Agreement with Davis Guest Home Regarding the Provision of Long-Term Residential Mental Health Treatment Services					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Professional Services Agreement with Davis Guest Home Regarding the Provision of Long-Term Residential Mental Health Treatment Services for Fiscal Years 2019-2020 through 2021-2022, 3. DGH COI 19-20, 4. Workers Comp Davis Guest Home Inc County of Humboldt certificate, 5. Executed Professional Services Agreement with Davis Guest Home.pdf					
Date	Ver. Actio	on By		Acti	on	Result
6/25/2019	1 Boa	rd of Supervisors		арр	roved	Pass